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Sailwave results for 2024 End of Summer Regatta at Kerikeri Crusing Club 2024

2024 End of Summer Regatta
Kerikeri Crusing Club

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet

General
General
General
General
General

General

Fleet

General
General
General
General
General

General

Fleet
General

General

Boat
Aalita
Veronica
Vim
L'Avanti
Enhance

Physical Favours

Boat
Aalita
Veronica
Vim
Enhance
L'Avanti

Physical Favours

Boat
Aalita
Vim

file:///C:/Users/KCC/AppData/Local/Temp/blwAC75.htm

Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
KCC Andy
KCC
KCC Gary
Farr 1020 6515 KCC Richard Power
KCC Blue
Ross 30 8976 KCC Pete Woods
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
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R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
1.0 1.0 (20) 40 20
20 (6.00 1.0 9.0 3.0
30 20 (5.0 10.0 5.0
(5.00 3.0 3.0 11.0 6.0
40 4.0 (6.0) 140 8.0
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Elapsed Corrected Points
1:02:29 0:40:48 1.0
1:09:34 0:43:08 2.0
0:57:24 0:43:17 3.0
1:00:03 0:43:18 4.0
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Elapsed Corrected Points
1:27:38  0:57:40 1.0
1:19:09 0:59:45 20
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Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
3 General L'Avanti Farr 1020 6515 KCC Richard Power
4 General Enhance KCC Blue
5 General Physical Favours Ross 30 8976 KCC Pete Woods
6 General Veronica KCC
R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
1 General Veronica KCC

2 General Aalita KCC Andy

3 General L'Avanti Farr 1020 6515 KCC Richard Power

4 General Physical Favours Ross 30 8976 KCC Pete Woods

5 General Vim KCC Gary

6 General Enhance KCC Blue
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

NHC1
0.778
0.721
0.819
0.621

NHC1
0.616
0.668
0.777
0.814
0.757
0.718

Elapsed
1:18:10
1:26:32
1:16:40
1:49:00

Elapsed
0:30:36
0:28:54
0:24:56
0:23:52
0:26:27
0:27:54

Corrected
1:00:54
1:02:29
1:02:47
1:09:00

Corrected
0:19:13
0:19:18
0:19:24
0:19:27
0:20:03
0:20:04

Points
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

2/2



